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Rank Agency Project Name Type Project Amount
Running total 
by Rank

1 ADOH Coordinated Entry Hotline SSO $28,622 $28,622
2 ADOH HMIS Project HMIS $213,140 $241,762
3 CCS Northern Sky Consolidated PSH $438,496 $680,258

4 Mohave County  Mohave County PSH 2011 Fresh Start PSH $166,701 $846,959

5
Mohave County 
and OCCAC

Mohave County Permanent Housing 
(Bridging Northern Arizona) PSH $201,896 $1,048,855

6 OCCAC Good Shepherd Support Housing PSH $42,636 $1,091,491
7 US Vets Victory Place Consolidated PSH $146,289 $1,237,780
8 Achieve Permanent Housing Yuma PSH $253,651 $1,491,431
9 CBI Cochise County RRH RRH $129,191 $1,620,622

10 US Vets
Arizona Veterans In Progress TH‐
PH/RRH

TH/PH‐
RRH $352,371 $1,972,993

11 Achieve SPC Yuma and La Paz PSH $447,315 $2,420,308
12 OCCAC Little Colorado Housing Program PSH $82,964 $2,503,272
13 CCS Sycamore Canyon Consolidated PSH $328,488 $2,831,760

14 CCS
Catholic Charities Skypointe 
Consolidated RRH $120,938 $2,952,698

15 CPSA Casas Primeras PSH $172,722 $3,125,420
16 OCCAC New Start Housing Project PSH PSH $199,573 $3,324,993
17 CBI Bonus PSH $98,122  $3,423,115
18 CPSA SPC Rural PSH $398,441 $3,821,556
19 CAHRA Dreamcatcher RRH RRH $188,626 $4,010,182
20 CCS Bonus PSH $97,481  $4,107,663
21 Against Abuse DV Bonus RRH $191,073  $4,298,736
22 KAAP DV Bonus RRH $191,073  $4,489,809

$4,489,809
Tier 2


